
BESTSELLER

P400 P760 P1300

In a 
Relationship

Single peri-peri chops     P350
with one side dish

Duo peri-peri chops        P640
with two side dishes

Trio peri-peri chops        P880
with three side dishes

Roasted Cajun (Whole)
Roasted Cajun (Half)
Buffalo Wings
Crispy Chicken Wings P380

P720
P380
P390

Meat Lovers
Pulled Pork
Bacon & Cheese
Four Cheese
Margherita

BESTSELLER RECOMMENDED

AFFORDABLE

RECOMMENDED

Destino Resort
Bauan, Batangas
09171831135

NEW!

Lasagna
Pulled Pork Truffle
Mushroom Truffle
Tomato Meatballs
Carbonara
Pasta de Sardine

P380
P350
P330
P350
P330
P330

Single It's
Complicated

with one rice and one side
dish of your choice

with two side dishes of
your choice

with three side dishes of
your choice

Choose your side dish
Potato Fries, Coleslaw,
Grilled Corn, Garlic Potato
Balls, Mashed Potato,
Buttered Vegetables

whole peri-peri chicken  P740
with two side dishes

half peri-peri chicken      P400
with 1 side dish

Chicken

P570
P570
P570
P460
P460

Chops

Crispy Bacon
Smoked Bacon
Nachos Overload
Pulled Pork Nachos
Fried Calamari
Fish & Chips
Beer Nuts

P440
P380
P420
P380
P370
P350
P120

Beef Teriyaki
Chicken Teriyaki
Adobo Flakes
Bacon Bowl
Chori Bowl

P290
P280
P275
P275
P275Trio Peri-peri

Chops

Roasted Cajun
Chicken

Bacon Shack Bowl

P260
P360
P340
P350
P260

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Chorizo Sliders 
Shack Burger
Chori Burger 

Carbonara

Meat Lovers 
Pizza

Chorizo 
Sliders

P280
P300
P280
P270

Beef Burrito
Beef & Shrimp Burrito
Chicken Burrito
Pulled Pork Burrito

Pulled Pork
Burrito

Grilled Cheese
Sandwich

P190
P320
P240

Shitake Mushroom
Grilled Chicken Salad
Caesar Salad

Caesar Salad

Shitake 
Mushroom Soup

Chicken Tenders
Mac & Cheese
Bacon & Egg Pancake

P280
P260
P260



Destino Resort
Bauan, Batangas
09171831135

FOR SHARING

P2400

P1150 P1050 P1150

P950 P950 P1050

NEW!

Chicken BBQ
(Half)
Chicken Adobo
Chicken Inasal

RECOMMENDED

Grilled Liempo
Lechon Kawali
Pork BBQ on Stick
Sisig
Pork Adobo
Tokwa't Baboy
Bagnet  
Dinakdakan     
Sinuglaw

P320
P380
P220
P380
P320
P280
P480
P330
P370

P240
P380
P320
P360

MUST TRY!

Cheesecake (Slice)
Brownie Ala Mode
Turon
Kamote Fritters
Mais Con Yelo

P190
P220
P100
P100
P180

Salmon Sashimi
Tuna Sashimi
Yakitori (Chicken)
Yakiton (Pork)
Kushiyaki (Wagyu Beef)

P420
P380
P320
P320
P360

Buffalo 
Wings

BBQ Ribs

Crispy
Wings

Smoked
Bacon

Chorizo
Sliders Carbonara Tomato

Meatballs

LOCAL EATS

Sinigang na Baboy
Sinigang na 
Bangus Belly
Sinigang na Hipon
Chicken Tinola

P360
P340

P380
P340

Pancit Canton
Pancit Bihon
Lomi
Arrozcaldo with Egg
Kanto Platter

P280
P280
P220
P160
P260

Buttered Garlic Shrimp
Steamed Prawn in 
Lemon Butter Sauce
Seafood Platter

P520
P640

P700

Pinakbet
Chopseuy
Ensaladang Talong

P270
P270
P220

Plain Rice
Garlic Rice
Extra Sides

P40
P50
P70

Cheesecake

theribshackph The Rib Shack

Tuna
Sashimi

Inihaw 
na Liempo

Fish (250g)
Squid (250g)
Mud Crab (per kilo)
Tahong (500g)
White Shrimp (200g)

P280
P220

P1,200
P280
P250



RECOMMENDED

VODKA

WHISKY

COGNAC

BRANDY

GIN

TEQUILA

SINGLE MALT

LIQUERS

Blue Hawaii
Cuba Libre
Daiquiri 
Gin & Tonic
Long Island Iced Tea
Mojito
Screwdriver
Sex on the Beach
Tequila Sunrise
Zombie
Margarita

CLASSIC 
COCKTAILS                         

SHOT   700ML     1L

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT KURANT
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

CHIVAS REGAL 12

JW BLACK
JW DOUBLE BLACK
JW GOLD RESERVE
JACK DANIELS
SUNTORY

190
250
300
200
200
185

2,500
3,400
4,100
2,650
2,650
2,400

3,500
4,800
5,800
3,900

3,500

HENESSEY

SOLERA

CARLOS I
EMPERADOR
FUNDADOR 

HENDRICKS

BOMBAY
TANQUERAY

330    4600        

210
170
500

ASTI MARTINI

CEBERNET SAUVIGNON
SHIRAZ
MERLOT
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY
MOSCATO

SHOT   700ML 

PATRON SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD

GLENLIVET 12

SINGLETON
GLENFIDDICH 12

BAILEYS
KAHLUA

FROZEN
COCKTAILS          
Pina Colada
Miami Vice
Daiquiri
Margarita

BEERS
SMB Light
SMB Pale
SMB Apple
Red Horse
Super Dry
*Bucket of 6
  (except Super Dry)

CANNED SODAS/JUICES
Coke / Coke Zero
Sprite / Royal / Sarsi
Pineapple
Bottled Water

MILK SHAKE

Vanilla 
Oreo
Chocolate

FRUIT SHAKE  
Ripe Mango
Green Mango
Watermelon

FRESH FRUIT
JUICE

Calamansi
Dalandan
Lemonade

P120
P110
P110
P120
P130
P599

P85

P95
P55COFFEE & TEA

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Tea
Brewed Coffee
Hot Tea

CLASSIC

HEALTHY

GLASS   LITER 

P180       P320

P230      P400

GLASS   LITER 

P120      P220       
P150      P280      
   

P200      P380

P220      P400

P120       P220
P160       P300
P180       P340
P 90        P175
P 80
P 85

HOUSE WINE

RUM

TANDUAY

BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI SUPERIOR
MALIBU
DON PAPA
CAPTAIN MORGAN

130
130
130
300
100
  70

1,000
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,100
1,000
2,000

120
130
130
350
320

1,400
1,600
1,600
4,900
4,400

 2300
 2500
 2500

GLASS   LITER 

SPIRITS &
WINES

Destino Resort
Bauan, Batangas

09171831135
theribshackph

The Rib Shack

430
450
300

6,100
6,400
4,200

2,800
2,100
7,000

1,500
1,500
1,500
4,000
1,100
   700

150
480

2,000
6,900

2600

120
120

1,400
1,400

180
  80
100

2,300
   750
1,100

1,000
1,400



Destino Resort
Bauan, Batangas
09171831135

P350
ONLY

American
Breakfast Set
Bacon or Ham
Toast or Pancake
Pork & Beans
Two Eggs
Side Salad

/ 350

Continental
Breakfast Set
Sausage or Hungarian
French Toast
Side Salad
Fresh Fruits

/ 350

Tocino

Adobo Flakes
Bacon
Beef Tapa
Chori
Corned Beef
Danggit
Longganisa (Chicken/Pork)
Smoked Bangus

Filipino 
Breakfast Set / 350
served with 2 eggs, garlic
rice & side salad

theribshackph The Rib Shack


